
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-12 - RODNEY THOMAS -
14:23:55.925 1 1:50.323 77.337 83 108 19

14:25:46.611 2 1:50.686 77.083 81 109 19

14:27:36.096 3 1:49.485 77.928 80 111 19

14:29:24.934 4 1:48.838 78.392 90 109 19

14:31:13.985 5 1:49.051 78.239 84 107 19

14:32:59.737 6 1:45.752 80.679 83 110 19

14:34:44.851 7 1:45.114 81.169 82 110 19

14:36:33.848 8 1:48.997 78.277 91 110 19

L2-06 - WILLIAM HALL -
14:29:29.314 1 1:48.366 78.733 53 98 19

14:31:15.441 2 1:46.127 80.394 59 105 19

14:33:02.832 3 1:47.391 79.448 14 73 19

14:34:52.112 4 1:49.280 78.075 64 93 19

L2-33 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
14:26:22.025 1 1:51.826 76.297 57 99 19

14:28:15.909 2 1:53.884 74.918 48 88 19

14:30:07.707 3 1:51.798 76.316 10 51 19

14:31:58.541 4 1:50.834 76.980 55 101 19

14:33:45.220 5 1:46.679 79.978 38 83 19

14:35:35.125 6 1:49.905 77.631 29 73 19

14:37:24.938 7 1:49.813 77.696 8 49 19

L2-41 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
14:26:50.793 1 1:55.136 74.104 12 59 19

14:28:42.311 2 1:51.518 76.508 11 59 19

14:30:30.864 3 1:48.553 78.598 17 58 19

14:32:18.593 4 1:47.729 79.199 20 65 19

14:34:06.169 5 1:47.576 79.311 9 57 19

14:35:53.268 6 1:47.099 79.665 8 55 19

14:37:40.789 7 1:47.521 79.352 13 56 19

L2-05 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -
14:26:21.775 1 1:51.368 76.611 92 109 19

14:28:14.887 2 1:53.112 75.430 90 110 19

14:30:07.119 3 1:52.232 76.021 97 110 19

14:31:57.456 4 1:50.337 77.327 98 112 19

14:33:45.397 5 1:47.941 79.043 99 112 19

14:35:34.911 6 1:49.514 77.908 94 111 19

14:37:25.176 7 1:50.265 77.377 101 110 19

L2-46 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:31:43.128 1 1:51.750 76.349 79 111 19

14:33:31.517 2 1:48.389 78.716 76 110 19

14:35:20.390 3 1:48.873 78.367 77 109 19

L2-32 - TIM MATTHEWS -
14:24:29.022 1 1:52.643 75.744 51 101 19

14:26:20.851 2 1:51.829 76.295 53 101 19

14:28:14.271 3 1:53.420 75.225 54 99 19

14:30:09.916 4 1:55.645 73.778 52 102 19

14:31:58.744 5 1:48.828 78.399 72 98 19

14:33:50.410 6 1:51.666 76.406 51 100 19

14:35:41.692 7 1:51.282 76.670 51 102 19

L2-35 - QUANG HO -
14:24:13.875 1 1:52.755 75.668 29 67 19

14:26:02.842 2 1:48.967 78.299 12 63 19

14:27:52.541 3 1:49.699 77.776 16 58 19

14:29:45.441 4 1:52.900 75.571 11 65 19

14:31:36.144 5 1:50.703 77.071 12 56 19

14:33:29.476 6 1:53.332 75.283 12 55 19

14:35:21.190 7 1:51.714 76.374 12 57 19

14:37:17.534 8 1:56.344 73.334 12 57 19

L2-23 - ARASH BABAEE -
14:24:19.689 1 1:49.397 77.991 50 84 19

L2-16 - KYLE WATERS -
14:24:37.295 1 1:55.618 73.795 55 102 19



14:26:37.620 2 2:00.325 70.908 60 100 19

14:28:33.345 3 1:55.725 73.727 66 100 19

14:30:28.017 4 1:54.672 74.404 67 102 19

14:32:19.580 5 1:51.563 76.477 64 101 19

14:34:14.583 6 1:55.003 74.189 64 102 19

14:36:04.237 7 1:49.654 77.808 67 101 19

14:37:55.944 8 1:51.707 76.378 64 105 19

L2-37 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
14:26:18.774 1 1:56.116 73.478 30 63 19

14:28:13.063 2 1:54.289 74.653 40 70 19

14:30:06.774 3 1:53.711 75.032 24 72 19

14:31:56.889 4 1:50.115 77.483 23 70 19

14:33:49.425 5 1:52.536 75.816 24 64 19

14:35:41.403 6 1:51.978 76.194 29 74 19

14:37:33.843 7 1:52.440 75.880 36 75 19

L2-34 - AHMED JEHANZEB -
14:25:44.781 1 1:50.174 77.441 78 109 19

14:27:35.427 2 1:50.646 77.111 75 112 19

14:29:31.032 3 1:55.605 73.803 73 110 19

14:31:28.301 4 1:57.269 72.756 74 109 19

L2-21 - HAORONG YUAN -
14:25:29.608 1 1:52.394 75.912 94 107 19

14:27:21.051 2 1:51.443 76.559 93 107 19

14:29:12.851 3 1:51.800 76.315 90 106 19

14:31:03.459 4 1:50.608 77.137 96 108 19

14:32:54.664 5 1:51.205 76.723 93 107 19

14:34:44.982 6 1:50.318 77.340 75 108 19

14:36:39.764 7 1:54.782 74.332 101 107 19

14:38:30.837 8 1:51.073 76.814 99 105 19

L2-30 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
14:24:55.861 1 1:55.562 73.830 87 112 19

14:26:52.019 2 1:56.158 73.452 93 114 19

14:31:14.954 3 4:22.935 32.449 90 112 19

14:33:07.923 4 1:52.969 75.525 85 111 19

14:34:59.841 5 1:51.918 76.234 87 111 19

14:36:51.381 6 1:51.540 76.493 90 111 19

L2-09 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
14:24:34.986 1 1:55.730 73.723 62 93 19

14:26:27.908 2 1:52.922 75.557 59 97 19

14:28:25.997 3 1:58.089 72.251 57 87 19

14:32:27.552 4 4:01.555 35.321 62 91 19

14:34:25.479 5 1:57.927 72.350 61 92 19

14:36:24.755 6 1:59.276 71.532 64 90 19

14:38:18.192 7 1:53.437 75.214 56 95 19

L2-24 - PAULO DESENA -
14:24:27.040 1 1:56.156 73.453 83 109 19

14:26:20.466 2 1:53.426 75.221 66 110 19

14:28:13.870 3 1:53.404 75.235 67 109 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH SALEMI -
14:27:06.985 1 1:53.933 74.886 53 104 19

14:29:00.683 2 1:53.698 75.041 49 103 19

14:30:54.164 3 1:53.481 75.184 46 103 19

L2-27 - NICK CULVER -
14:24:54.753 1 1:55.973 73.569 97 118 19

14:26:50.251 2 1:55.498 73.871 89 115 19

14:28:44.980 3 1:54.729 74.367 98 119 19

L2-02 - THOMAS GRACE -
14:24:18.419 1 1:57.171 72.817 85 113 19

14:26:17.733 2 1:59.314 71.509 81 109 19

14:28:13.440 3 1:55.707 73.738 78 108 19

14:30:12.806 4 1:59.366 71.478 82 111 19

L2-08 - CARL TANNENBAUM -
14:26:37.301 1 1:59.925 71.144 87 103 19

14:28:36.551 2 1:59.250 71.547 85 106 19

14:30:34.815 3 1:58.264 72.144 78 103 19

14:32:39.077 4 2:04.262 68.661 83 106 19

14:34:35.240 5 1:56.163 73.449 82 106 19

14:36:32.604 6 1:57.364 72.697 82 104 19



L2-07 - JORENNE VALENZUELA -

14:24:13.811 1 2:00.655 70.714 43 86 19

14:26:13.847 2 2:00.036 71.079 49 87 19

14:28:12.651 3 1:58.804 71.816 54 89 19

14:30:13.184 4 2:00.533 70.786 56 87 19

L2-20 - THOMAS SCHACATANO -
14:24:29.574 1 1:58.876 71.772 24 70 19

14:26:30.265 2 2:00.691 70.693 33 77 19

14:28:31.840 3 2:01.575 70.179 34 78 19

14:30:33.885 4 2:02.045 69.909 51 87 19

14:32:38.225 5 2:04.340 68.618 51 87 19

14:34:39.703 6 2:01.478 70.235 35 87 19

14:37:07.629 7 2:27.926 57.677 49 84 19
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Generated on 10/18/2020 02:41 PM


